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VOTE: 00
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 17:04:55

" MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED;
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29

ABSENT . B

NO : 0

TOTAL 28 I

31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE -
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr virgil Hartije YES
Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

WO wip
@~ R W N

Mr George F. Johngon S
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr., David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson ' YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper : YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr william F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling - YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger vﬁ?ﬁ?
32° 17 Ms Joan Fordham - YE
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ‘ YES

Mr John Dietz YES
Ms Carol Held yﬁé%’@(&”&ﬂ)
E

usel>
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VOTE: 0000 .
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 17:51:49

MOTION: Appointments: Alan Anderson- Pink Lady Rail Transit Commission

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT A, & 0/
NO : )

TOTAL : y\/; I

THE INPIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLILOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES SW
7 7 Ms Carol Held Lxeu
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski " YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane’ YES
14 14 Mr. bavid Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. SBtevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Sceott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger Y.
32° 17 Ms Joan Fordham S

CHO 10 Mr. Marty Krueger . - YES
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VOTE: 061-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 17:54:11

MOTION: Proclaiming November 1i-15, 2013, Greater Sauk County Foundation Week.

 PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Stevens

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : /6'07-/
NC : 4]

TOTAL : /23 I

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

- MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held LNCUSE
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Mg Ruth Dawson YES
le 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 15 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashiord YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23. 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24" 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES .
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger _ quﬁcﬁgéhAz
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES . -
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ' YES -
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VOTE: 062-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 18:29:31

MOTTON: Consent Agenda:Resolution 062-2013 Commendlng Trish Vandre For Over 21 Years Of
Service To The People Of Sauk County. .

PROPOSED: Carlson

.SECONDED: Dawson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES r 29
ABSENT : &fﬁl’/
NC : 0

TOTAL : 2124

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ‘ YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held ' wﬂla‘s{j/
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 #™r Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen ) YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
14 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMs Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Pclivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen - YES
27 27 My Becott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F, Wenzel YES
30° 30 Ms Donna. Stehling YES
31 31 Mt Henry Netzinger . 45k{2&5t2¢z
. 32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES :

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES -~
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VOTE: 063-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 18:30:47

MOTION: Resolutlon 063 2013 Commending Bradley Klingaman For More Than 27 Years Of Faith
ful Service To The Pecople Of Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

ot
73]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mrxr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mx
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr

11 11 Mr

12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
i8 18 Mr
19 192 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mrc
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr

32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Figh

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel -
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham -
Marty Krueger-

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
o
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

use
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VOTE: 064-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 19:44:13

MOTION: Motion to end discussion on Repéaling And Creating Chapter 9, Floodplain Zoning
Ordinance, And Amending Chapter 20, Uniform Citation Ordinance (Petition 7-2013)

PROPOSED: Bychingki
SECONDED: Carlson

VOTE TOTALS:
YES s 26
ABSENT : ,5451’
NO : 3

TO?AL . : /;iz?/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE -AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELECGATE INFORMATION VOTE:

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 & Mr Jchn Diet=z YES

7 7 Ms Carcl Held . ANCY .
8 8 Mr George F. Johneon YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish . YES

12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES

12 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES

14 14 Mr. David Riek YES

15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 26 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Dconald C. Stevens YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES.

25 25 -Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter . NO

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling. YES ) )
$1 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ,gﬁﬂﬁb¢52442’/
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham. YES

CHO 16 Mr Marty Xrueger YES
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VOTE: 064-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 19:45:06

MOTION : Repealing And Creating Chapter 9, Floodplain Zoning Ordinance, And Amending Chap

Uniform Citation ‘Ordinance (Petition 7-2013)

PROPOSED: Nobs

SECONDED :
VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT

NO
TOTAL

THE

Polivka

o
g

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr

i 1
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mxr
6 6 Mr
-7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 g Mx
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
12 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 . Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 WMr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish
Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashforgd

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper

Frederick J. Halfen.

Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F.  Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Foxrdham
Marty Kruegexr

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES :iet;ZJJ
xed
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES

- YES

oxcuse

YES
YES
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VOTE: 065-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 19:51:03

MOTION:.Ahthorizing The Corporation Counsel To Dismiss The Case Of Sauk County v. U.S. D
zpartment Of The Interior Bagsed Upon Substantial Compliance Of The U.S. Government With Sauk Cou

aty's FOIA Request. :

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Lane

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT A 2
NO 0
TOTAL

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 ¥ Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 € Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held Mmggﬁb
8 B Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 r Jeoseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
i4 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wengzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger Mw&ﬂ/
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES -
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES..
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VOTE: 066-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 19:53:36

‘MOTIONE'Request To Accept Proposal For One (1) Motor Grader From FABCO.Equipment, Inc.,
dadison, Wisconsin : : : '

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS :
YES ;29
ABSENT '’
NO : 0
TOTAL : ;ﬁi% l

THE INDIVIDUAL, RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE Lo
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
"3 3 Mr Tim Meister " YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held a&4£6¥¢5£¢42’
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
2 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane . YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford ‘ YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens - YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mxr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 . 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger uégk[kgtﬂgﬂiz/
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YE :
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 067-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 19:57:02

MOTION: Purchase Of Highway Equipment For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29 -
'ABSENT . ,GQK/
NO H

'TOTAL f ;yigl

TBE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mx Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 53 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held W}C@&fs‘e ,;Q/
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 'Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander 'YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
23 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling ~ YES A{
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger AACHYSE
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ) YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger _ YES
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VOTE: 068-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 20:00:11

Lporme )

MOTION: Authorzing The Sauk County Highway Department To Eliminate Cne, Full-Time {1.00
FTE) Patrolman, And Create One, Full-Time (1.00 FTE) Skilled Laborer Position Outside Of The Bud

gek Process.

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Alexander

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT ,a/ﬂ/
NO 0
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wally Czuprynko YES
T2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held LXCUS € &Z
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Petexr Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 2B Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger &4/¥Zﬁgﬁ55%42/
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr

Marty KXrueger

YES




“ree

Cluditel

VOTE: 069-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 20:06:34

MOTION: Approving A Request To Apply For Aid To Law Enforcement With Wisconsin Ho-Chunk
Lands Within Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Stevens
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS :
YES i 29
ABSENT N ﬂ/

NO

TOTAL /2*2/ 3{

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje : YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held qyz{ﬂ%5¢¢gl)
8 B Mr George F. Jchnson YE
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Mg Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 ™My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ”54KCZ4sék42’/
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 071-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 20:14:47

MOTION: Approving Liability, Property And Workers Compensation Insurance Coverage, Carri
ers And Premiums For Sauk County From January 1, 2014 To January 1, 2015.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:
YES : 29
ABSENT : A(gl/

NO

TOTAL : /;igg{

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES 51&421)
7 7 Ms Carol Held SACu
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 M™Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mrx Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31

Mr Henry Netzinger izr 525%1«/
YE Ck?

Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

L
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VOTE: 072-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 20:23:06

MOTION: Ordering County Clerk To Issue Tax Deeds On Unredeemed Tax Certificates.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT . Ao
NO : 0
TOTAL 1 24
3l
THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil BHartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held QQ?ZQQT3QJLL/
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
132 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Ncobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. BAlexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES ‘JL’/
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger SNCY S E
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 073-2013
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 20:26:33

MOTION: Ordering County Clerk To Issue Tax Deeds On Unredeemed Tax Certificates,

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
Hbser T wmstnee . o

NO : 0

TOTAL 2 273 ’

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Virgil Hartje YES
Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

Mr John Diet=z YES
Ms Carol Held "05)(0{(5-2%/
YE

Mr George F. Johnson

o oUW
D @~ DD e Wb

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 My Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennisg Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger b50664“ﬂL,£/
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Ly

Oudit:cl

VOTE:
DATE: 2013/10/15
TIME: 21:31:53

MOTION: qo ceetify the proposed 2014 Sauk County Budget for publication, and to set the time

nd date for the Public Hearing on the proposed Budget.
PROPOSED: Bychinski

SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:
YES : 28
ﬁkﬁknifzhnsakﬂr : A?EQJ
NO : 1
TOTAL : /;9’}

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

Ms Carol Held U&gacgdjzgﬂlf/
YE

Mr George F. Johnson

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald I.. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7
8 8
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

il 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr TFrederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham §§g¢QCGﬂSQAZ’/

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




